WEEK 5- March 3, 2018

Cristo Rey 5679 Vernor HWY

9:00
10:00 SPARTANS
11:00 SPARTANS
12:00 SPARTANS
1:00 SPARTANS
2:00 HOPE

3:00

4:00

5:00

NFL B&G Club 16500 Tireman

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00 KNIGHTS
2:00 CUBS
3:00 CUBS
4:00 CUBS

Say Center 19320 Van Dyke
10:00 SAY WARRIORS
11:00 GBE
12:00 SAY WARRIORS
1:00 SAY WARRIORS
2:00 LAKERS
3:00
4:00
5:00

CROWELL
CROWELL (RED)
BLACKTOP
MURPHY
STEWART

BLACKSOX (WHT)
WILLIAMS
PATTON

SAY PLAY

BULLDOGS (WHT)
BLACKSOX (BLK)
GBE

WOLFPACK
WOLFPACK

8u

10u
12u
14u
14u

10u
12u
14u
16u

10u
10u
12u
14u
16u

GAME SCHEDULE

Patton Ctr. 2301 Woodmere

Williams Ctr. 8431 Rosa Parks Blvd

10:00 10:00
11:00 BLACKSOX MCW 8u 11:00 CUBS WILLIAMS 8u
12:00 SF ELITEA MCW 10u 12:00 CUBS WILLIAMS 10u
1:00 SF ELITE MCW 8u 1:00 JAMMERS GRIZZLIES 8U
2:00 SFELITEB CROWELL (BLK)  10u 2:00 JAMMERS GRIZZLIES 10u
3:00 SF ELITE CROWELL 12u 3:00 GRIZZLIES TRIX 14u
4:00 SF ELITE CROWELL 14u 4:00
al st s S
Site Phone ‘w Iqliilinﬂn‘}
Patton 313 628 2000
Williams 313 628 2039
NFL Boys & Girls 313 523 4540
Boysville 313693 6342 BYES / FORFEITS
Cristo Rey 313-919-1450 BYE CcYc-8u
Heilman 313-224-9334 BYE MCW-14U
Chosen 313 693 6342 ForFEIT  BLACKSOX 12u (15) vs. MCW (GOLD) (0)
Say Center 313 305 4728 ForFEIT DR BAD BOYS 12u (15) vs. MCW (BLUE) (0)
Coleman Young 313 628 0995 ** MCW 12u forfeited their game in advance. DR Badboys 12u /Blacksox 12-automatically wins. Game not scheduled.
Heilman 19601 Crusade Coleman Young 2751 Robert Bradby Dr
10:00 11:00 CYC HEILMAN 10u
11:00 HEILMAN REIGN SUPREME  8u 12:00 LEGENDS CROWELL 16u
12:00 BULLDOGS HEAT 8u 1:00 LEGENDS KNIGHTS 14u
1:00 BULLDOGS (BLUE) ~ HEAT 10u 2:00 LEGENDS WVA 10u
2:00 HEILMAN CYC 12u 3:00 LEGENDS LASKY 12u
3:00 BULLDOGS HEAT 12u 4:00
4:00 BULLDOGS HEAT 14u







